
WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 30, wk starting 22/04/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Meeting
(UGRAD
prog)

Interviews (Research Office)

M
o

22
/0

4/
20

24

Team Meeting
(Management Masters
Prog)

Meeting
(Undergrad
uate Office)

Brown Bag Seminar (Accounting
Group)

T
ue

23
/0

4/
20

24

Team
Meeting
(Teaching
and
Learning
Developme
nt)

Tea
m
Mee
ting
(Te
achi
ng
and
Lear
ning
Dev
elop
men
t)

Seminar (Accounting Group)

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
24

/0
4/

20
24

Meeting (Behavioural Science Group)

T
hu

25
/0

4/
20

24

Fr
i

26
/0

4/
20

24

S
at

27
/0

4/
20

24

S
un

28
/0

4/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 31, wk starting 29/04/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Meeting
(UGRAD
prog)M

o
29

/0
4/

20
24

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)

Meeting
(Undergr
aduate
Office)

Meeting
(Careers
Plus and
Corporat
e
Relation
s)

T
ue

30
/0

4/
20

24

Team
Meeting
(Teachin
g and
Learning
Develop
ment)

Meeting
(Acade
mic
Services
)

Seminar (Accounting
Group)

W
ed

01
/0

5/
20

24

Meeting (Behavioural Science Group)

T
hu

02
/0

5/
20

24

Meeting (Recruitment and Marketing)

Fr
i

03
/0

5/
20

24

S
at

04
/0

5/
20

24

S
un

05
/0

5/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 32, wk starting 06/05/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Meeting
(UGRAD
prog)M

o
06

/0
5/

20
24

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)

Meeting
(Undergr
aduate
Office)

Team
Meeting
(Busines
s
Masters
Progs)

Me
etin
g
(Ex
ecu
tive
Offi
ce)

T
ue

07
/0

5/
20

24

Team
Meeting
(Teachin
g and
Learning
Develop
ment)

Research Seminar
(Accounting Group)

W
ed

08
/0

5/
20

24

Meeting (Behavioural Science Group)

T
hu

09
/0

5/
20

24

Fr
i

10
/0

5/
20

24

S
at

11
/0

5/
20

24

S
un

12
/0

5/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 33, wk starting 13/05/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

M
o

13
/0

5/
20

24

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)

Meeting
(Underg
raduate
Office)

Training
Event

T
ue

14
/0

5/
20

24

Team
Meeting
(Teachi
ng and
Learnin
g
Develop
ment)

Team Meeting
(Marketing Group)

W
ed

15
/0

5/
20

24

Meeting (Behavioural Science Group)

T
hu

16
/0

5/
20

24

Fr
i

17
/0

5/
20

24

S
at

18
/0

5/
20

24

S
un

19
/0

5/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 34, wk starting 20/05/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Meeting
(UGRAD
prog)M

o
20

/0
5/

20
24

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)

Meeting
(Undergr
aduate
Office)T

ue
21

/0
5/

20
24

Team
Meeting
(Teachin
g and
Learning
Develop
ment)

Me
eti
ng
(Ac
ad
em
ic
Se
rvi
ce
s)

Training Event
(Management
Masters Prog)

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
22

/0
5/

20
24

Meeting (Behavioural Science Group)

T
hu

23
/0

5/
20

24

Examination (Academic Services)

Fr
i

24
/0

5/
20

24

S
at

25
/0

5/
20

24

S
un

26
/0

5/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 35, wk starting 27/05/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Meeting
(UGRA
D prog)M

o
27

/0
5/

20
24

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)

Meeting
(Underg
raduate
Office)T

ue
28

/0
5/

20
24

Team
Meeting
(Teachi
ng and
Learnin
g
Develop
ment)

Meeting (Teaching
and Learning
Development)

W
ed

29
/0

5/
20

24

Meeting (Behavioural Science Group)

T
hu

30
/0

5/
20

24

Fr
i

31
/0

5/
20

24

S
at

01
/0

6/
20

24

S
un

02
/0

6/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 36, wk starting 03/06/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Meeting
(UGRA
D prog)M

o
03

/0
6/

20
24

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)T

ue
04

/0
6/

20
24

Team
Meeting
(Teachi
ng and
Learnin
g
Develop
ment)

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
05

/0
6/

20
24

Meeting (Behavioural Science Group)

T
hu

06
/0

6/
20

24

Fr
i

07
/0

6/
20

24

S
at

08
/0

6/
20

24

S
un

09
/0

6/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 37, wk starting 10/06/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Meeting
(UGRA
D prog)M

o
10

/0
6/

20
24

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)T

ue
11

/0
6/

20
24

Team
Meeting
(Teachi
ng and
Learnin
g
Develop
ment)

Breakout Session (Exec Ed Prog)

W
ed

12
/0

6/
20

24

Meeting (Behavioural Science Group)

T
hu

13
/0

6/
20

24

Fr
i

14
/0

6/
20

24

S
at

15
/0

6/
20

24

S
un

16
/0

6/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 38, wk starting 17/06/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

M
o

17
/0

6/
20

24

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)

Team
Meeting
(Behavi
oural
Science
Group)

T
ue

18
/0

6/
20

24

Team
Meeting
(Teachi
ng and
Learnin
g
Develop
ment)

W
ed

19
/0

6/
20

24

Meeting (Behavioural Science Group)

T
hu

20
/0

6/
20

24

Fr
i

21
/0

6/
20

24

S
at

22
/0

6/
20

24

S
un

23
/0

6/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 39, wk starting 24/06/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

M
o

24
/0

6/
20

24

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)T

ue
25

/0
6/

20
24

Team
Meeting
(Teachi
ng and
Learnin
g
Develop
ment)

W
ed

26
/0

6/
20

24

Meeting (Behavioural Science Group)

T
hu

27
/0

6/
20

24

Fr
i

28
/0

6/
20

24

S
at

29
/0

6/
20

24

S
un

30
/0

6/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 40, wk starting 01/07/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

M
o

01
/0

7/
20

24

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)T

ue
02

/0
7/

20
24

Team
Meeting
(Teachi
ng and
Learnin
g
Develop
ment)

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
03

/0
7/

20
24

Meeting (Behavioural Science Group)

T
hu

04
/0

7/
20

24

Fr
i

05
/0

7/
20

24

S
at

06
/0

7/
20

24

S
un

07
/0

7/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 41, wk starting 08/07/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

M
o

08
/0

7/
20

24

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)T

ue
09

/0
7/

20
24

Team
Meeting
(Teachi
ng and
Learnin
g
Develop
ment)

Meeting
(Exec
Ed Prog)

W
ed

10
/0

7/
20

24

Meeting (Behavioural Science Group)

T
hu

11
/0

7/
20

24

Fr
i

12
/0

7/
20

24

S
at

13
/0

7/
20

24

S
un

14
/0

7/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 42, wk starting 15/07/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Maintenance (Academic Services)

M
o

15
/0

7/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)

T
ue

16
/0

7/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Team
Meeting
(Teachi
ng and
Learnin
g
Develop
ment)W

ed
ne

sd
ay

17
/0

7/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Meeting (Behavioural Science Group)T
hu

18
/0

7/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Fr
i

19
/0

7/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

S
at

20
/0

7/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

S
un

21
/0

7/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 43, wk starting 22/07/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Maintenance (Academic Services)

M
o

22
/0

7/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)

T
ue

23
/0

7/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Team
Meeting
(Teachi
ng and
Learnin
g
Develop
ment)W

ed
ne

sd
ay

24
/0

7/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Meeting (Behavioural Science Group)T
hu

25
/0

7/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Fr
i

26
/0

7/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

S
at

27
/0

7/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

S
un

28
/0

7/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 44, wk starting 29/07/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Maintenance (Academic Services)

M
o

29
/0

7/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)

T
ue

30
/0

7/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Team
Meeting
(Teachi
ng and
Learnin
g
Develop
ment)W

ed
ne

sd
ay

31
/0

7/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Meeting (Behavioural Science Group)T
hu

01
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Fr
i

02
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

S
at

03
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

S
un

04
/0

8/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 45, wk starting 05/08/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)M
o

05
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Team Meeting
(Management Masters
Prog)

T
ue

06
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Team
Meeting
(Teaching
and
Learning
Developme
nt)

W
ed

07
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

T
hu

08
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)Fr
i

09
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

S
at

10
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

S
un

11
/0

8/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 46, wk starting 12/08/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Maintenance (Academic Services)

M
o

12
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)

T
ue

13
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Team
Meeting
(Teachi
ng and
Learnin
g
Develop
ment)W

ed
ne

sd
ay

14
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

T
hu

15
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Fr
i

16
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

S
at

17
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

S
un

18
/0

8/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 47, wk starting 19/08/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Maintenance (Academic Services)

M
o

19
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)

T
ue

20
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Team
Meeting
(Teachi
ng and
Learnin
g
Develop
ment)W

ed
ne

sd
ay

21
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

T
hu

22
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Fr
i

23
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

S
at

24
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

S
un

25
/0

8/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 48, wk starting 26/08/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Maintenance (Academic Services)

M
o

26
/0

8/
20

24

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)

Meeting
(Academic
Services)

T
ue

27
/0

8/
20

24

Team
Meeting
(Teachi
ng and
Learnin
g
Develop
ment)

W
ed

28
/0

8/
20

24
T

hu
29

/0
8/

20
24

Fr
i

30
/0

8/
20

24

S
at

31
/0

8/
20

24

Warwick Week (Distance Learning)

S
un

01
/0

9/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 49, wk starting 02/09/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

M
o

02
/0

9/
20

24

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)T

ue
03

/0
9/

20
24

Warwick Week (Distance Learning)

Meeting
(Exec
Ed Prog)

W
ed

04
/0

9/
20

24

Warwick Week (Distance Learning)

T
hu

05
/0

9/
20

24

Warwick Week (Distance Learning)

Fr
i

06
/0

9/
20

24

Warwick Week (Distance Learning)

S
at

07
/0

9/
20

24

Warwick Week (Distance Learning)

S
un

08
/0

9/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 50, wk starting 09/09/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

M
o

09
/0

9/
20

24

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)T

ue
10

/0
9/

20
24

Warwick Week (Distance Learning)

W
e

11
/0

9/
20

24

Warwick Week (Distance Learning)

T
hu

12
/0

9/
20

24

Warwick Week (Distance Learning)

Fr
i

13
/0

9/
20

24

Warwick Week (Distance Learning)

S
at

14
/0

9/
20

24

Warwick Week (Distance Learning)

S
un

15
/0

9/
20

24
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 2.214 (Wk 51, wk starting 16/09/2024)

07:00AM 08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Meeting
(Acade
mic
Service
s)

M
on

16
/0

9/
20

24

Team Meeting
(Management
Masters Prog)T

ue
17

/0
9/

20
24

Team
Meeting
(Teachi
ng and
Learnin
g
Develop
ment)

W
ed

18
/0

9/
20

24
T

hu
19

/0
9/

20
24

Fr
i

20
/0

9/
20

24

S
at

21
/0

9/
20

24

S
un

22
/0

9/
20

24
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